Geratturnen

¥ BADISCHER TURNER-BUND E.V.

Finale Badische Turnliga Manner 2024 in Heidelberg

Verbandsliga

AUk, wWwN

Verein

TV Neckarau

WKG Wilferdingen/No6ttingen
FC Viktoria Hettingen

KTG Bodensee

TV Bretten

WKG Hofweier/Ichenheim

Wk

10
10
10
10
10
10

Gerate-
Punkte
61
66
49,5
46
26
21,5

Punkte

13
12

9
6
4
1

Oberliga

AUk, N

Verein

Stadt-TV Singen

TG Hegau-Bodensee
TG Breisgau

SG HD-Kirchheim
TV Iffezheim

TG Hanauerland

Wk

10
10
10
10
10
10

Gerate-
Punkte
77
55
54
35
27
22

Punkte



